LEWISBins+ manufactures plastic part bins, divider boxes and heavy duty storage totes,which integrate with metal storage
systems and wire products. These  products reduce linear workspace, improve assembly operations and reduce product damage,
for total cost reduction in a single operation or entire supply chain. For more information, please visit www.lewisbins.com.
Part Bins   |   Divider Boxes  |  Shelf Bins  |   Hopper Containers   |   Wire Shelving   |   Storage Systems
Organize workstations instantly with Wire Shelving. Easy to assemble and configure.
ESD-Safe Wire Shelving
Dealer Contact Information
WCP-Sleeve
Conductive
Post Sleeve
WCR5-S
Conductive
Rubber
Caster
WG-Wire
Ground
Wire
>	 Starter Units include 4 posts, 4 shelves and conductive post sleeves.
>	 The Add-on Units  include 2 posts, 4 shelves, conductive post sleeves and
	 leveling feet. Add-on units can be attached end-to-end, back-to-back, or at
	 right angles for maximum space utilization.
>	 Conductive Rubber Casters for optimal ESD protection (200 lb. capacity ea.).
>	 Conductive Post Sleeves manufactured with a copper strip should be used
	 in place of the plastic post sleeves to ensure shelf conductivity to ground.
>	 Ground Wire prevents the accumulation of electrostatic charges when
	 grounding wire is in contact with a conductive floor.
>	 Additional shelves and other components are available.
4 Shelf Starter
Model
4 Shelf Add-on
Model
Outside Dimensions (in)Weight
(lb)
Weight
(lb)
63" Wire Shelving
W3618-63C	 52.0	 36.0	 18.0	 63.0	 WA3618-63C	 45.0
W4818-63C	 62.0	 48.0	 18.0	 63.0	 WA4818-63C	 55.0
W6018-63C	 82.0	 60.0	 18.0	 63.0	 WA6018-63C	 75.0
W7218-63C	 94.0	 72.0	 18.0	 63.0	 WA7218-63C	 87.0
W3624-63C	 66.0	 36.0	 24.0	 63.0	 WA3624-63C	 59.0
W4824-63C	 78.0	 48.0	 24.0	 63.0	 WA4824-63C	 71.0
W6024-63C	 98.0	 60.0	 24.0	 63.0	 WA6024-63C	 91.0
W7224-63C	 118.0	 72.0	 24.0	 63.0	 WA7224-63C	 111.0
74" Wire Shelving
W3618-74C	 54.0	 36.0	 18.0	 74.0	 WA3618-74C	 46.0
W4818-74C	 64.0	 48.0	 18.0	 74.0	 WA4818-74C	 56.0
W6018-74C	 84.0	 60.0	 18.0	 74.0	 WA6018-74C	 76.0
W7218-74C	 96.0	 72.0	 18.0	 74.0	 WA7218-74C	 88.0
W3624-74C	 68.0	 36.0	 24.0	 74.0	 WA3624-74C	 60.0
W4824-74C	 80.0	 48.0	 24.0	 74.0	 WA4824-74C	 72.0
W6024-74C	 100.0	 60.0	 24.0	 74.0	 WA6024-74C	 92.0
W7224-74C	 120.0	 72.0	 24.0	 74.0	 WA7224-74C	 112.0
84" Wire Shelving
W3618-84C	 58.0	 36.0	 18.0	 84.0	 WA3618-84C	 48.0
W4818-84C	 68.0	 48.0	 18.0	 84.0	 WA4818-84C	 58.0
W6018-84C	 88.0	 60.0	 18.0	 84.0	 WA6018-84C	 78.0
W7218-84C	 100.0	 72.0	 18.0	 84.0	 WA7218-84C	 90.0
W3624-84C	 72.0	 36.0	 24.0	 84.0	 WA3624-84C	 62.0
W4824-84C	 84.0	 48.0	 24.0	 84.0	 WA4824-84C	 74.0
W6024-84C	 104.0	 60.0	 24.0	 84.0	 WA6024-84C	 94.0
W7224-84C	 124.0	 72.0	 24.0	 84.0	 WA7224-84C	 114.0
L D H
Model
Dimensions (in)
Weight
(lb) L D
WCP-Sleeve	 Conductive Post Sleeves
WG-Wire	 Grounding Wire
WCR5-S 	 5" Conductive Rubber Swivel Stem Caster
WCR5-SB 	 5" Conductive Rubber Swivel/Brake Stem Caster
WCR5-R 	 5" Conductive Rubber Rigid Stem Caster
WR18-CH 	 18" Rigid Channel
WR24-CH 	 24" Rigid Channel
DescriptionModel
W3618C	            9.5	                 36.0	                  18.0
W4818C	           12.0	                 48.0	                  18.0
W6018C	           17.0	                 60.0	                  18.0
W7218C	           20.0	                 72.0	                  18.0
W3624C	           13.0	                 36.0	                  24.0
W4824C	           16.0	                 48.0	                  24.0
W6024C	           21.0	                 60.0	                  24.0
W7224C	           26.0	                 72.0	                  24.0
Note: To make shelving conductive, order four (4)
conductive post sleeves per shelf, a grounding wire,
and/or conductive casters.
ESD-Safe Wire Shelving
ESD-Safe Extra Wire Shelves
ESD-Safe Accessories
Notes: Rigid casters use the corresponding rigid channel; 1 channel per
pair of rigid casters. When ordering rigid casters, shelf width must be
known.
W4818-63C
Starter
shown with
DC2060-SXL